
M80-263FC04-00-00: 4 female contact housing with 
101Lok �xings

M80-263F102-08-00: Female contact housing for 8 
signal and 2 power or coax contacts

M80-273MA04-00-00: 4 male contact housing with 
reverse �x jackscrews 

Datamate Mix-Tek is a 2mm pitch (signal) and 4mm pitch (power/coaxial) 
high-reliability, high performance connector range with a proven track record 
for performance under extreme conditions.

Male and Female cable connector housings can be speci�ed in combination 
with 3A signal contacts or with 4mm pitch only for a true mixed technology 
connector. Housings are compatible with any of the following power/coax 
contact options: Standard Power (20A), High Power (40A), Coax (50�).

Ideal for Commercial Off-The-Shelf (COTS) speci�cation requirements, the 
range is offered in the most popular cable housings sizes, compatible with 
each other for cable-to-cable, or with PCB connectors for cable-to-board  
combinations.  To meet the demanding requirements of vibration, shock and 
strain relief, added security is provided by jackscrews, offered in a choice of 
different styles for added �exibility.

By stocking housings and cable contacts separately, a much wider variety  
of combinations is possible off-the shelf with no manufacturing lead-time � 
the equivalent to 1,081 connector kits.

Features and Bene�ts

Multiple current capacity options � 
3A (signal), 20A (power),  
40A (high power)

Low to high current options for maximum 
�exibility in a compact connector

Multiport 50�, 6GHz coaxial 
ganged contacts

Ready-to-use cable connectors and  
mating cable assemblies also available

Beryllium Copper contacts with 
-55°C to +125°C temperature 
range

Rugged and durable connector design 
with proven track record

World-class quality from the 
Original Designers of Datamate

Published test reports, proven track 
record, high quality requirements through 
the complete production cycle

Thousands of combinations 
available from stock

Off-the-shelf without lead-time, 
supported by a global distributor network

Stainless steel jackscrews 
suitable for standard or reverse 
�xing

To ensure vibration and shock  
requirements are met, and to give 
maximum strain relief in cable-to-board 
con�gurations

101Lok �xing option Fast mating bayonet �xing for simple  
and speedy mating and unmating

www.harwin.com/datamate

Product Summary

Datamate Mix-Tek 
Cable Housings 

Signal, Power and Coax contacts available separately







Straight Solder 
Female

M80-325  
12 AWG

M80-326  
14 AWG

M80-327  
16 AWG

Straight Crimp 
Female

M80-328  
18 AWG

M80-329  
20 AWG

Right Angle  
Solder Female

M80-32A  
12 AWG

M80-32B  
14 AWG

M80-32C  
16 AWG

Straight Solder 
Male

M80-335  
12 AWG

M80-336  
14 AWG

M80-337  
16 AWG

Straight Crimp 
Male

M80-338  
18 AWG

M80-339  
20 AWG

Straight Solder 
Female

M80-PF5  
10 AWG

Straight Solder 
Male

M80-PM5  
10 AWG

Compatible Contacts

Standard Power (up to 20A) High Power (up to 40A)

Signal

Small Bore 
(24-28 AWG)

M80-0130001  
Tin Shell

Small Bore 
(24-28 AWG)

M80-0130005  
Gold Shell

Large Bore 
(22 AWG)

M80-0110001 
Tin Shell

Large Bore 
(22 AWG)

M80-0110005 
Gold Shell

Extra Small Bore 
(28-32 AWG)

M80-0190001 
Tin Shell

Extra Small Bore 
(28-32 AWG)

M80-0190005 
Gold Shell

www.harwin.com

CONTACT US

Harwin Europe  
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545

Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
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Straight Crimp 
Female

M80-305  
Ø2.00mm cable

M80-307  
Ø2.70mm cable

90° Crimp 
Female

M80-308  
Ø2.00mm cable

M80-309  
Ø2.70mm cable

90° Solder 
Female

M80-310 
Semi-Rigid

Straight Crimp 
Male

M80-315  
Ø2.00mm cable

M80-317  
Ø2.70mm cable

90° Crimp 
Male

M80-318  
Ø2.00mm cable

M80-319  
Ø2.70mm cable

Coax


